S SYNCHRONIZED

Name: Balaj K [ZET071]
Join Date: 1 Nov 2017
Designation: MIS Executive
Department: Operation Warehouse
Location: Chennai
Effective Work Days: 30
Days In Month: 30

Earnings
BASIC
HRA
CONVEYANCE
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE
PLI
Total Eapungs INR.

Synchronized Supply System Ltd.
D-14/1, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase -1 New Delhi -110020

Pay slip for the month of January 2020

Full
7.950.00
2.475.00
1.600.00

697.00
600.00

13.322.00

Iet Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions):

(Twelve thousand one hundred eight Onlyv)

Actual
7.950.00
2.475.00
1.600.00

697.00

600.00

13.322.00

12,108.00

Bank Name: State bank of india
Account No.: 33861383895
PF No - DSNHP09376930000011522
PF UAN: 100427362109
ESI No.: 2017570941
PAN No : DAOPB4713A
LOP: 0

Deductions
PF
ESI
EMPLOYEE LABOUR WELFARE
FUND

Total Deductions: INE.

T ST

Actual

1,074.00
130.00
10.00

1.214.00

This 1s a system generated payslip and does not require signature.




 stwctronizen

Name: Balaj K [ZET071]
Join Date: 1 Nov 2017
Designation: MIS Executive
Department: Operation Warehouse
Location: Chennai
Effective Work Days: 30
Days In Month: 30

Earnings
BASIC
HRA
CONVEYANCE
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE
PLI
Total Earungs,INR.

Synchronized Supply System Ltd.
D-14/1. Okhla Industrial Area, Phase -1 New Delhi -110020

Pay slip for the month of December 2019

Full

7.950.00
2.475.00
1.600.00
697.00
600.00

13.322.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions):

(Twelve thousand one hundred eight Onlyv)

Actual
7.950.00
2.475.00
1.600.00

697.00

600.00

13.322.00

12,108.00

Bank Name: State bank of mdia
Account No 33861383895
PF No.: DSNHP09376930000011522
PF UAN: 100427362109
ESI No.: 2017570941
PAN No.: DAOPB4713A
LOP: 0

Deductions
PF
ESI
EMPLOYEE LABOUR WELFARE
FUND

Total Deductions INR.
Er YR a¥ e

P

Actual

1.074.00
130.00
10.00

1.214.00

This 1s a system generated payslip and does not require signature.




 stwctronizen

Name: Balaj K [ZET071]
Join Date: 1 Nov 2017
Designation: MIS Executive
Department: Operation Warehouse
Location: Chennai
Effective Work Days: 30
Days In Month: 30

Earnings
BASIC
HRA
CONVEYANCE
SPECIAL ALILOWANCE
PLI
Total Eamings INR.

Synchronized Supply System Ltd.
D-14/1, Qkhla Industrial Area, Phase -1 New Delhi -110020

Pay slip for the month of November 2019

Full

7.950.00
247500
1,600.00
697.00
600.00

13.322.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions):

(Twelve thousand one hundred eight Onlyv)

Actual
7.950.00
247500
1.600.00

697.00

600.00

13,322.00

12,108.00

Bank Name: State bank of mdia
Account No.: 33861383895
PF No.: DSNHP09376930000011522
PF UAN: 100427362109
ESI No.: 2017570941
PAN No.: DAOPB4713A
LOP: 0

Deductions
PF
ESI
EMPLOYEE LABOUR WELFARE
FUND

P,

Total Qgg'l\.l/gtions:m%

Actual

1.074.00
130.00
10.00

1.214.00

This 1s a system generated payslip and does not require signature.




